Abdoh, Salar
Advising Office
Alcala, Gabrielle
Awake, Mikael
Bangali, Santonyo
Barkin, Doris
Bell, Kerryanne
Bolster, Jane
Borcoman, Brandon
Brener, Yolande
Brennan, Brian
Brown, Deeadra
Brown, Julia
Bubrow, Adam
Buchanan, Javid
Buno, Jennifer
Cappetti, Carla
Carpenter, Leslie
Castro, Christina
Carr, Danielle
Chinitz, Michele
Choquette, India
Clark, Philip
Costanza, Justine
Costello, Brendan
Crowe, Brenna
Dalton, Timothy
Davidow, Julianne
Dekel, Mikhal
Delamare, Susan
DeMasi, Liana

Di Iorio, Lyn
DiRaimo. Susan

Donaldson, Mark-Allan

Drabik, Grazyna
Dunn, James
Fagen, Jared
Fetherolf, Nathan
Fiction Office
Fisher, Cherise
Fox, Brad
Francis, Julia
Fredman, Alexander
Furlong, Joseph
Gahler, Matthew
Gandal, Keith
Gandhi, Nidhi
Garfinkel, Elias
Geoghan, Caitlin
Gleason, Barbara
Graduate Office
Grammer, James
Groff, David

OFrFriCE DIRECTORY
FALL 2023

NA 6/352
NA 6/219
NA 6/335B
NA 6/215B
NA 6/228
NA 6/217D
NA 5/225
NA 6/332B
NA 6/332D
NA 6/222
NA 6/332B
NA 6/302
ONLINE
NA 6/216A
NA 6/216D
NA 6/339
NA 6/318C
NA 6/339
NA 6/323
NA 6/335A
NA 6/333B
NA 6/333C
NA 6/215C
NA 6/216B
NA 6/246
NA 6/216A
NA 6/332D
NA 6/333B
NA 6/317B
NA 6/318A
NA 6/246
NA 6/235
ONLINE
NA 6/332D
NA 6/344
NA 6/215C
NA 6/332D
NA 6/215A
NA 6/ 315
NA 6/323
NA 6/318D
NA 6/228
NA 6/317D
NA 6/215D
NA 6/317D
NA 6/229
NA 6/318A
NA 6/321
NA 6/332B
NA 6/333A
NA 6/ 210
NA 6/317A
NA 6/302

X6371
X6360
X8425
X6327
X8745
X6364
X7492
X13146
X6287
X6345
X13146
X8182

X5875
X13389
X13393
X6687
X13393
X7927
X6362
X6330
X6348
X6337
X7381
X6358
X5875
X6287
X6330
X6305
X6256
X6358
X6321

X6287
X6333
X6337
X6287
X5867
X6319
N/A
X6285
X8745
X7930
X6372
X7930
X7532
X6256
X6306
X13146
X6329
X6694
X6311
X8182

Gustafson, Daniel
Harris, Shamecca
Higney, Robert
Hinton, Laura
Hoffman, Mark
Hunter, Kevaughn
Israel, Yahdon
Jacobson, Sara
Jones, Constantine
Katch, Danny
Kearney, Grace
Kiséry, Andras
Kose, Jacob
Kozlowski, Chet
Labuga-Rumenik,
Jennyville

Laskin, Pamela
Lemons, Kelly
Lindeman, Steven
Lobell, Jason
Lubner, Colin
Main English Office
Maines, Pamela
Martin, Andrew
Matias, Justine
Matyakubova, Nargiza
Mazzola, Elizabeth
Chair

McBeth, Mark
McManus, Cara
McVey, Jonathan
Meaker, C.
Meissner, Caits
Metenko, Serhiy
Miller, Ann

Miller, Tessa
Minnich, Rebecca
Mirsky, Mark
Montlack, Michael
Moran, Jarrett
Moser, Alexander
Moses, Janée
Nagales, Noelle
Nguyen, Gloria
Nicholas, Alice
Nicholas, Lydon
Nivens, Jwendlen
Nochomovitz, Kayle
Orwig, Krystal
Palmieri, Marc
Paris, Vaclav
Pastore, Kylee

ENGLISH DEPARTMENT

NA 6/240
NA 6/222
NA 6/223
NA 6/217A
NA 6/318D
NA 6/222
NA 6/302
NA 6/335B
NA 6/317D
NA 6/363
NA 6/335A
NA 6/252
NA 6/216A
NA 6/215A

NA 6/215B
NA 6/260
NA 6/333C
NA 6/321
NA 6/215D
NA 6/318D
NA 6/ 219
NA 6/323
NA 6/339
ONLINE
ONLINE
NA 6/ 217B
NA 6/ 219
ONLINE
NA 6/333C
NA 6/333B
NA 6/216A
NA 6/317A
NA 6/215B
NA 6/334C
NA 6/318D
NA 6/334C
NA 6/337
NA 6/321
NA 6/335A
NA 6/363
NA 6/247
NA 6/335C
NA 6/216D
NA 6/321
NA 6/228
NA 6/363
NA 6/339
NA 6/318A
NA 6/302
NA 6/356
NA 6/335B

X6327
X6345
X8475
X6349
X6285
X6345
X8182
X8425
X7930
X5166
X6362
X6334
X5875
X5867

X6327
X6356
X6348
X6306
X6372
X6285
X5407
N/A
X13393

X6363
X6302

X6348
X6330
X5875
X6311
X6327
X8612
X6285
X8612
X6350
X6306
X6362
X5166
X6948
X13184
X13389
X6306
X8745
X5166
X13393
X6256
X8182
X6336
X8425




Peele, Thomas

Perez, Sarah
Peters, G.D.

NA 6/241
NA 6/333B
NA 6/215A

X6328
X6330
X5867

NA 6/316
NA 6/ 322

X8388
X5382

Philippi, Renee
Promethean
Publishing Certificate
Program Office
Raboteau, Emily
Ramirez, Katherine
Rappaport, Philip
Rizzuto, Reiko
Rodwell, Crystal
Rose, Anna-Kay
Rosenblatt, Emily
Schwarz, Molly
Shearer, Corinne
Shuminov, Erkinaz
Skelly, Megan
Slentz, Kristine
Sofer, Dalia
Stemberg, Pamela
Svay, Sokunthary
Swett, Benjamin
Talero, Elizabeth
Thompson, Gordon
Treska, Nicole

NA 6/ 323
NA 6/234
ONLINE
NA6/323 N/A
ONLINE

NA 6/335C X13184
NA 6/317A X6311
ONLINE

NA 6/321 X6306
NA 6/215C X6337
NA 6/216B X7381
NA 6/216D X13389
NA 6/317D X7930
NA 6/348 X8350
NA 6/216B X7381
NA 6/335C X13184
ONLINE

NA 6/222 X6345
NA 6/337 X6365
NA 6/334A X6048

X7925
X6373

Undergraduate Fellowship
Office

Unger, David
Valladares, Michelle

NA 6/316 X8388
NA 6/323 X7925
NA 6/335D X6352
NA 6/318B X6315
NA 6/332B X13146
NA 6/246 X6358
NA 6/215C X6337
NA 6/246 X6358
NA 6/317C X6331
X8182

Veeser, Harold
Vicars, Brittany
Voisard, Anna
Von Uhl, Elisabeth
Ward, Tyson
Watson, Melissa
Weathersby Jr., Irvin  NA 6/302
Weiner, Estha NA 6/228 X6312
Weyn, Suzanne NA 6/215 X6327
Williams, Austin NA 6/215D X6372
Williams, Debra NA 6/335C X13184
Willis, Kedon NA 6/261 X8471
Wise-Lawrence, Meg NA 6/317A X6311
Wood, Olivia NA 6/217C X6370
Yan, Laura NA 6/228 X8745
Yankwitt, Alyssa NA 6/335A X6362
Yates, Robert NA 6/318A X6256
Yip, Sophia NA 6/335B X8425
Zlotnick, Stephanie ~ NA 6/216D X13389




